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RELIEF REQUESTED WITHOUT HEARING

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

DISTRICT OF MAINE
IN RE:






Chapter 


Debtor(s)




Case No. 

MOTION TO EXTEND TIME
The Debtor moves this Court for an extension of time up to and including the 

 day of 




.  The additional time is necessary to file the following documents:
1.














2.














3.














4.














5.














The additional time is needed because:

Dated:



















Debtor

Dated:



















Joint Debtor

